	Ref No.: FOI/2526/SG17687

	Date FOI request received: 4th December 2025

	Date FOI response: 16th December 2025

	REQUEST: Could you advise the following about your use of nursing audit systems in your trust? 

1. What nursing audit software do you currently use? For example:  

· Tendable

· AMaT

· Formic

· MEG

· Other (please specify)

OUR RESPONSE: AMat

2. Which vendor provides this software? OUR RESPONSE: Meantime IT
3. What is your annual license fee for this software? OUR RESPONSE: £24,600.00 inclusive of VAT. 
4. When is the contract renewal date for this software? OUR RESPONSE: 30th September 2026



